
ÉCOLE GLENMORE ELEMENTARY 
960 Glenmore Road, Kelowna B.C.  V1Y 4P1 

Telephone: (250) 870-5136 | gme.sd23.bc.ca 
Office Hours: Monday-Friday 7:30 AM-3:00 PM 

 

2025-2026 Year-At-A-Glance 

SEPTEMBER 
 

Tues. Sept. 2  School Opening 8:30-11:00 AM 
Wed. Sept. 3 &  

Thurs. Sept. 4  Kindergarten Interviews 
Professional Development Days 

(No School for Students) 
Fri. Sept. 5 –Tues. Sept. 9 Kindy Mini Sessions Friday, October 10, 2025 

Wed. Sept. 10  First Full Day of Kindergarten Friday, October 24, 2025 
Wed. Sept. 17 Open House / Meet & Greet @ 4:00-5:00 PM Friday, February 13, 2026 
Tues. Sept. 30 National Day for Truth & Reconciliation Friday, June 26, 2026 

OCTOBER  
Fri. Oct. 10  Professional Development Day Early Dismissals @ 12:30 PM 

(Includes a Morning Nutrition Break) Mon. Oct. 13 Thanksgiving Day 
Fri. Oct. 24  Teacher Professional Day Thursday, November 6, 2025 

NOVEMBER Friday, November 7, 2025 
Thurs. Nov. 6 & 

Fri. Nov. 7 
Parent-Teacher Conferences  
(12:30 Dismissal) 

Thursday, February 19, 2026 
Friday, February 20, 2026 

Tues. Nov. 11 Remembrance Day  
DECEMBER  

Fri. Dec. 12 Term 1 Report Cards Go Home  
Fri. Dec. 19 Last Day before Winter Vacation Absence Reporting 

Mon. Dec. 22-Fri. Jan. 2 Winter Vacation (School Closed) School Messenger App 
JANUARY go.schoolmessenger.ca 

Mon. Jan 5 Schools reopen after Winter Vacation  
FEBRUARY 

Fri. Feb. 13  Professional Development Day Bell Schedule 
Mon. Feb. 16 Family Day 8:25 AM Warning Bell 

Thurs. Feb. 19 & 
Fri. Feb. 20 

Parent-Teacher Conferences  
(12:30 Dismissal) 

8:30 AM Morning Classes Begin 
11:10-11:40 AM Lunch Recess Outside 

MARCH 11:40-12:07 AM Eating Time 
Thurs. Mar. 12 Term 2 Report Cards Go Home 1:30-1:45 PM Little Recess 

Mar. 16 – Mar. 27 Spring Break (School Closed) 2:30 PM End of School Day 
  Mon. Mar. 30 Schools Reopen after Spring Break  

  APRIL  
Fri. Apr. 3 Good Friday 

Mon. Apr. 6 Easter Monday PAC Website 
MAY glenmorepac.ca 

Mon. May 18 Victoria Day  
JUNE Fun Lunch Website 

Thurs. Jun. 25 
Last Day of Classes Munchalunch.com/schools/glenmore 
Term 3 Report Cards Go Home  

Fri. Jun. 26 Administrative Day 
 


